ROUTE: 3438 | Calgary Girls School
First ¢ Student Updated: 2-Dec-21 Effective Date: 6-Dec-21
(403) 531- 3900 Comments:
LATE BUS NOTIFICATION APP  [NO TRANSFERS ALL BUSES MUST GO TO BOTH

https://ffirststudentcaldary.busstatus.ca |SCHOOLS

SOP®NO G AW

STo0ONOOO D WN=

@ means through the intersection
7:24 AM W/B 17 AVE @ 68 STREET SE (CT STOP)
7:34 AM S/B 28 STREET @ 14 AVE SE
7:40 AM W/B 9 AVE @ 14 STREET SE (CT STOP)
7:45 AM W/B 19 AVE @ 9 STREET SE (CT STOP)
8:00 AM E/B 12 AVE @ 11 STREET SW (CT STOP)
8:05 AM S/B 4 ST @ 23 AVE SW (CT STOP)
8:11 AM S/B ELBOW DR @ LANSDOWNE AVE SE (CT STOP)
8:15 AM SCHOOL (GIRLS-BA): 1011 BEVERLEY BVLD SW
8:40 AM SCHOOL (GIRLS-LV): 6304 LARKSPUR WAY SW

BEL-AIRE CAMPUS @ 2:45 PM DO NOT ARRIVE|
PM PICK UP LAKEVIEW PARK ON N/B ON LARKSPUR WAY
PM PICK UP BELAIRE ON E/B BEVERLY BLVD

3:00 PM SCHOOL (GIRLS-BA): 1011 BEVERLEY BLVD SW
3:15 PM SCHOOL (GIRLS-LV): 6304 LARKSPUR WAY SW
3:27 PM N/B ELBOW DR @ MAYFAIR ROAD SW (CT STOP)
3:30 PM N/B ELBOW DR @ BRITANNIA DR SW (CT STOP)
3:36 PM W/B MISSION RD @ 34 AVE SW (CT STOP)

3:39 PM N/B 4 STREET @ 24 AVE SW (CT STOP)

3:48 PM E/B 12 AVE @ 11 ST SW (CT STOP)

4:00 PM E/B 21 AVE @ SPILLER ROAD SE (CT STOP)

4:04 PM E/B9 AVE @ 14 STREET SE (CT STOP)

4:10 PM N/B 28 STREET @ 16 AVE SE (CT STOP)

4:20 PM N/B 68 STREET @ 16 AVE SE (CT STOP)




